SAXOMAN

Cover Band
Penepmyap:

ITecusa ABTOp
All That She Wants Ace Of Base
Havana Camila Cabello
Sway Michael Bublé
Creep Radiohead
You Never Can Tell Chuck Berry
Billie Jean Michael Jackson
Shape of You Ed Sheeran
Get Lucky Daft Punk
Only You (And You Alone) The Platters
Oops!... I Did It Again Britney Spears
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Bpem

3:29
3:37
3:08
4:47
2:52
3:34
4:36
4:19
2:45
3:34



You Can Leave Your Hat On
September

You Know I'm No Good

Mr Saxobeat

Let's Twist Again

Rock Around The Clock
Uptown Funk

I Got You (I Feel Good)

Happy
Lovefool

Feel It Sull

Feeling Good

Mambo Italiano
Mambo No. 5

Hit the road jack
L-O-V-E

Shake It Off

Sambo De Janeiro

Let's Get Loud

Tutti Frutti

Smells Like Teen Spirit
Shake, Rattle and Roll
I Wanna Be Loved by You
What is Love

Smooth Operator
Americano

See You Later, Alligator
Umbrella

Jingle Bells

Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow!

Careless Whisper

Sunny

Joe Cocker

Earth, Wind And Fire
Amy Winehouse
Alexandra Stan

Chubby Checker

Bill Haley & His Comets
Bruno Mars

James Brown

Pharrell Williams

The Cardigans

Portugal The Man
Michael Bublé

Bette Midler

Lou Bega

Ray Charles

Michael Bublé

Taylor Swift

Bellini

Jennifer Lopez

Little Richard

Nirvana

Bill Haley & His Comets
Marilyn Monroe
Haddaway

Sade

Renato Carosone

Bill Haley & His Comets
Elvis Presley

Brian Setzer

Brian Setzer

Postmodern Jukebox
Christophe Willem
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4:15
3:41
4:17
2:34
2:19
2:16
4:30
2:51
3:53
4:03
2:42
3:56
2:51
3:39
1:54
2:49
4:06
2:52
4:00
2:29
2:41
2:31
2:55
4:31
3:18
3:02
2:50
3:06
2:23
2:05
3:44
3:31
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